
 

 

The Sound of Space-time: The Dawn of Gravitational Wave Science 

WEEK 1 

 
Monday, Nov. 26 Tuesday, Nov. 27 Wednesday, Nov. 28 Thursday, Nov. 29 Friday, Nov. 30 

09:00 - 09:45 Registration 

    09:45 - 10:00 Welcome 

10:00 - 11:15 Luc Blanchet Riccardo Sturani Luc Blanchet Luc Blanchet Riccardo Sturani 

11:15 - 11:45 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 

11:45 - 13:00 Adam Pound Adam Pound Adam Pound Adam Pound Adam Pound 

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch Lunch 
Lunch 

Lunch Lunch 
13:00 - 14:00 

   

IFT Colloquium  

  
Luc Blanchet 

14:00 - 15:15 

14:30 - 15:45 Luc Blanchet Luc Blanchet 
Coffee break 

Luc Blanchet 

Hands-on 

15:15 - 15:30 

15:45 - 16:15 Coffee break Coffee break 
Riccardo Sturani 

Coffee break 
15:30 - 16:45 

16:15 - 17:30 Adam Pound 

Hands-on 
Hands-on 

Hands-on 

 17:30 - 18:30 Discussion 
16:45 - 18:00 



 

WEEK 2 

 
Monday, Dec. 3 Tuesday, Dec. 4 Wednesday, Dec. 5 Thursday, Dec. 6 Friday, Dec. 7 

10:00 - 11:15 Jan Steinhoff Sascha Husa Sascha Husa Jan Steinhoff Jan Steinhoff 

11:15 - 11:45 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 

11:45 - 13:00 Sascha Husa Rodrigo Nemmen Rodrigo Nemmen Sascha Husa Sascha Husa 

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch Lunch 
Lunch 

Lunch Lunch 
13:00 - 14:00 

   

IFT Colloquium  

  
Sasha Husa 

14:00 - 15:15 

14:30 - 15:45 Rodrigo Nemmen Jan Steinhoff 
Coffee break 

Rodrigo Nemmen Rodrigo Nemmen 
15:15 - 15:30 

15:45 - 16:15 Coffee break Coffee break 

Student presentations 15:30 - 18:30 

Coffee break Coffee break 

16:15 - 17:30 Jan Steinhoff 

Hands-on Hands-on Hands-on 

17:30 - 18:30 Discussion 

  



 

 

WEEK 3 

 
Monday, Dec. 10 Tuesday, Dec. 11 Wednesday, Dec. 12 Thursday, Dec. 13 Friday, Dec. 14 

10:00 - 11:15 Daniel Siegel Sylvia Zhu Luis Lehner Sylvia Zhu Sylvia Zhu 

11:15 - 11:45 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 

11:45 - 13:00 Sylvia Zhu Luis Lehner Daniel Siegel Luis Lehner Luis Lehner 

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch Lunch 
Lunch 

Lunch Lunch 
13:00 - 14:00 

   

IFT Colloquium  

  
Daniel Siegel 

14:00 - 15:15 

14:30 - 15:45 Luis Lehner Daniel Siegel 
Coffee break 

Daniel Siegel 

Hands-on & Conclusion 
15:15 - 15:30 

15:45 - 16:15 Coffee break Coffee break 

Hands-on 15:45 - 17:00 

Coffee break 

16:15 - 17:30 Daniel Siegel Sylvia Zhu 

Hands-on 
 

17:30 - 18:30 Discussion Hands-on 

 

 

More information: http://www.ictp-saifr.org/gw2018 


